
Ocean Road School – Spring 2023 Parent Reminders

Mindfulness Family Nights
Tuesday, April 25 - 6:30 p.m. - Ocean Road Cafeteria - RSVP using this link:https://forms.gle/JpdED5zjsKTB2G2a7
Tuesday, May 16 - 6:30 p.m. - Ocean Road Cafeteria - RSVP using this link: https://forms.gle/cBpN31uEDpfqvZdd8

Point Pleasant Foundation for Excellence in Education Award
Congratulations to Mrs. Nicole Mason, who was recently named Ocean Road School’s 2023 Point Pleasant
Foundation for Excellence in Education Teacher of Special Recognition! What an amazing honor for an
amazing teacher! Congratulations, Mrs. Mason!!!

Field Day Information
Parents of children in grades K-5 will receive a letter from Mr. Carr and Mr. J. in early May regarding Field
Days at Ocean Road School. Parents will be invited to morning field races (45-60 minutes), and the specific
time schedule will be included in the letter. Dates for Field Days are: May 17 for grades K and 1; May 22 for
grades 2 and 3; May 23 for grades 4 and 5.

Dates to Remember
Tuesday, April 18 – PTO meeting – 7 p.m.
Wednesday, April 19 - 3rd grade Bike Rodeo
Tuesday, April 25 - Mindfulness Family Night - 6:30 p.m. - RSVP required please
Thursday, April 27 - PTO American Girl event (details to follow)
Saturday, April 29 - PTO Clothing Drive - 9 a.m.-noon at Catherine Street sidewalk
Tuesday, May 2 - 5th grade Band members wear “concert clothes” to school
Wednesday, May 3 - 5th grade Band members wear concert clothes to school
Wednesday, May 3 - 5th grade Band Concert - 7 p.m. at Nellie Bennett School
May 8-12 - NJSLA testing for grades 3-5
Tuesday, May 9 - PTO meeting - 7 p.m.
Thursday, May 11 - PTO Dollar Pretzel Day
May 15-16 - NJSLA testing for grade 5
Monday, May 15 - last Think Tank/Voyager for the year!
Tuesday, May 16 - Mindfulness Family NIght - 6:30 p.m. - RSVP required please
Wednesday, May 17 - Field Day for grades K and 1
Friday, May 19 - Art Show - 6:00 p.m.
Sunday, May 21 - PTO Sunday Runday
Monday, May 22 - Field Day for grades 2 and 3
Tuesday, May 23 - Field Day for grades 4 and 5
Friday, May 26 and Monday, May 29 - School Closed for Memorial Day
Wednesday, May 31 - PTO School Store

https://forms.gle/JpdED5zjsKTB2G2a7
https://forms.gle/cBpN31uEDpfqvZdd8

